2018 New Mexico Regional Criterium Championships

Men Cat 1-2-3

Name

Grady Fowler

Henry York

Michael Palmer

Tyrel Fuchs

Jamie Kimberly

Greg Foster

Wyatt Gaulke

John Verheul

John Savickas

Eugene Dougherty

Bryan Reid

Troy Rynolds

Men Cat 3-4

Name

Philip Neis

Cole Page

Andrew Hood

David Ubinger

Angel Chavez

Cat

Cat

Bib

11

69

Bib

91

92

90

79

36

Age

31

22

32

19

41

34

32

51

54

50

45

45

Age

38

19

24

39

50

Licience Club/Team

468720 Trek Echelon

345810 COS Racing

277993 RA Racing

439756 Elevate KHS

133782 Trek Echelon

217473 Nero Veloce

377064 Rynolds Roofing

36612 Nero Veloce

51916

59098 Trek Echelon

172139 RA Racing

58463 Rynolds Roofing

Licience Club/Team

378616 Trek Echelon

423658 RA - BMC

526479

253918 Crazy Cat

319336 NRF2 Racing

Finish

DNF

DNS

DNS

Finish

1CAT3

1CAT4

2CAT 4

2CAT3

3CAT4



Dennis Chavez

Jason Church

Randall Bradford

Noah Bankhurst

Rees York

Mlke Abdalla

Patrick Roddy

lan Oliver

Luke Groom

Tyler Cope

Greg Foster

Steven Morley

Travis Surridge

Women Cat 1-2-3

Name

Susan Rice

Elisa Woody

Senior Men 35

Name

Dennis Chavez

Christopher Emory

3 76
4 37
3 75
4 32
3 93
4 31
4 46
4 43
4 40
4 38
3 2
3 78
4 47
Cat Bib
3 103
3 102
Cat Bib
3 76
2 77

43

32

63

35

39

55

40

27

39

32

34

41

40

Age

59

23

Age

43

42

6701 Trek Echelon

450218 Trek Echelon

53480 Trek Echelon

53480 Trek Echelon

404821 First City Cycling

303997 Trek Echelon

512191 NMTS

275592

442839 Trek Echelon

274513 Trek Echelon

217473 Nero Veloce

404469 Trek Echelon

529526 Velosport

Licience Club/Team

331188 K4 Racing - DNA

474089 High Desert

Licience Club/Team
6701 Trek Echelon

208902 Bike n Sport

3CAT3

4 CAT A4

4 CAT3

5CAT4

5CAT3

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

Finish

Finish



David Ubinger

Randall Bradford

Angel Chavez

Bill L Helton

Steven Morley

Troy Rynolds

Michael Bogren

Senior Men 45+ - 65+

Name

Charlie Drysdale

Bryan Reid

John Verheul

Jacob Cope

Jonne Hamalainen

Guy Tann

Troy Rynolds

Eli Torgeson

Craig Pack

John Wilger

Jonathan Kulas

Bill Littleton

Angel Chavez

Gabriel Aragon

79

75

36

63

78

69

33

Bib

62

10

61

68

64

69

65

70

66

41

63

36

60

39 253918 Crazy Cat 3

63 53480 Trek Echelon 4

50 319336 NRF2 Racing 5

48 440052 6

41 404469 Trek Echelon 7

45 58463 Rynolds Roofing 8

39 548471 9
Age Licience Club/Team Finish

61 210837 RA Racing 1 60+

45 172139 RA Racing 1 45+

51 36612 Nero Veloce 2 45+

63 Annual EP Cyclist 2 60+

56 199458 Throwback Racing 2 45+

46 52991 Red Rock Roosters 3 45+

45 58463 Rynolds Roofing 5

47 315464 Team CSP-SB1 6

50 199078 7

55 248832 High Desert 8

49 41674 9

48 440052 10

50 319336 NRF2 Racing 11

54 458075 Squadra Pista DNF



Robert LeBlanc

Men Cat 4-5

Name

Jason Church

Scott Hollingsworth

Luke Groom

Luis Ferrer

Michael Camp

A. Perez

lan Oliver

E. Valenzuela

Noah Bankhurst

Michael Bogren

Travis Surridge

Harvey Carreathers

Johannes Pjede

Jonathan Kulas

Jarrod Trainor

Mike Abdalla

Patrick Roddy

Tyler Cope

Andrew Greene

4 67
Cat Bib
4 37
4 49
4 40
5 50
5 34
5 18
4 43
5 17
4 32
5 33
4 47
5 35
5 45
4 41
5 48
4 31
4 46
4 38
4 39

52

Age

32

33

39

32

36

18

27

16

35

39

40

43

37

49

20

55

40

32

41

Licience

550917 Red Rock Roosters DNF
Club/Team Finish
450218 Trek Echelon 1st CAT 4
378893 2nd CAT 4
442839 Trek Echelon 3rd CAT 4
456814 Trek Echelon 1st CAT 5
Team Velo 2nd CAT 5
541861 EP Cyclists 3rd CAT 5
275592 4th CAT 4
550475 EP Cyclists 4th CAT S5
53480 Trek Echelon 5th CAT 4
548471 5th CAT 5
529526 Velo lowa 6th CAT 4
6th CAT 5
552130 EP Cyclists 6th CAT 5
41674 7th CAT 4
550110 7th CAT 5
303997 Trek Echelon 8
512191 NMTS 9
274513 EP Cyclist 10
359672 11



Erik Mease

Angel Chavez

Women Cat 4-5

Name

Tricia Morris

Ana Schuartz

Erin Miller

Christine Hurtsock

Nixo Lanning

4 42
4 36
Cat Bib
5 26
4 27
5 25
4 26
4 24

36

50

Age

48

45

29

41

35

441167 Nero Veloce

319336 NRF2 Racing

Licience Club/Team

514380

527174

515423

524211 Spokettes

12

DNF

Finish

1st CAT 5

1st CAT 4

2nd CATS

2nd CAT 4

498778 Olev Rapido - TSS 3rd CAT 4



